Expiration date : March 1, 2024 to February 28, 2025

Activity Program
MENU

Manza Ocean Park®

(All you can play for a day

Jet Ski
Introductory Course

Dragon Boat
(Share ride)

Child Boat
(Share ride)

Rockstar

Marble

Boat Tour

(Charter Cruise &
Snorkeling)

Beach Snorkeling

Coral Reef Snorkeling

Boat Snorkeling

Sea kayak Touring

Stand Up Paddle Board
School

Wakeboard

(Beginner class with Jet
ski)

Wakeboard

(Towing Course)

Time

1 day

10min

15min

15min

15min

15min

60min

60min

60min

90min

60min

60min

30min

15min

Price
Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Shoulder
Season

4,000 yen
5,000 yen

Adult 4,000 yen
Child 3,500 yen
Adult 5,000 yen
Child 4,500 yen

Adult 2,500 yen
Child 2,000 yen
Adult 3,000 yen
Child 2,500 yen

Adult 2,500 yen
Child 2,000 yen
Adult 3,000 yen
Child 2,500 yen

Adult 2,700 yen
Child 2,000 yen
Adult 3,500 yen
Child 3,000 yen

Adult 2,700 yen
Child 2,000 yen
Adult 3,500 yen
Child 3,000 yen

20,000 yen
25,000 yen
4,500 yen
7,500 yen
7,500 yen
10,000 yen
9,000 yen
11,000 yen
6,500 yen

8,000 yen

6,500 yen
8,000 yen

9,000 yen
11,000 yen
6,500 yen
8,500 yen

On Season

4,000 yen

5,000 yen

Adult 5,000 yen
Child 4,500 yen
Adult 6,000 yen
Child 5,500 yen

Adult 3,300 yen
Child 2,800 yen
Adult 4,000 yen
Child 3,300 yen

Adult 3,300 yen
Child 2,800 yen
Adult 4,000 yen
Child 3,300 yen

Adult 3,500 yen
Child 3,000 yen
Adult 4,500 yen
Child 4,000 yen

Adult 3,500 yen
Child 3,000 yen
Adult 4,500 yen
Child 4,000 yen

28,000 yen
33,000 yen
6,500 yen
8,500 yen
8,500 yen
11,000 yen
11,000 yen
14,000 yen
8,500 yen

10,000 yen

8,500 yen
10,000 yen

11,000 yen
13,500 yen

9,000 yen
11,000 yen

* Kids under 12 years old are required to be accompanied by guardian.

Remarks

Over 3 years old

Up to 3 children per 1 adult

Over 3 years old

Over 3 years old

Over 1.5 years old

Over 6 years old

Over 6 years old

Over 3 years old

Optional Snorkel (Over 6 years old) /

3,500yen /1 person

Over 6 years old

Over 6 years old

Over 6 years old

Over 6 years old

Optional Clear Kayak (Only 2 seater)

1,000yen/1 person

Over 10 years old

Over 6 years old

Over 6 years old



Coral Conservation Program

MENU
Making Coral Seedlings
Making Coral Seedlings

+

Submarine Jr. Il

Making Coral Seedlings
+
Coral Reef Snorkeling

Cruise Program

MENU

Submarine Jr. 1I

Sunset Cruising
*Hotel guests only

Time

60min

90min

120min

Time

30min

45min

Price

Hotel guest
Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Price

Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Shoulder
Season

5,500yen
6,500yen
Adult 8,300 yen
Child 7,800 yen
Adult 10,000yen
Child 9,300 yen
12,500yen

16,000yen

Shoulder
Season

Adult 3,300 yen
Child 2,800 yen
Adult 4,000 yen
Child 3,300 yen

Adult 4,000 yen
Child 3,500 yen

On Season

5,500 yen

6,500yen

Adult 8,300 yen
Child 7,800 yen
Adult10,000yen
Child 9,300yen

13,500yen

17,000yen

On Season

Adult 3,300 yen
Child 2,800 yen
Adult 4,000 yen
Child 3,300 yen

Adult 4,500 yen
Child 4,000 yen

* Kids under 12 years old are required to be accompanied by guardian

Fishing Program

MENU

Fishing

(Introductory)

Time

180min

Price
Hotel guest

Visitor

Shoulder
Season

Adult 10,000 yen
Child  9,000yen
Adult 13,500 yen
Child 11,000 yen

On Season

Adult 12,000 yen
Child 10,000 yen
Adult 15,500 yen
Child 12,000yen

* Kids under 12 years old are required to be accompanied by guardian.

Diving Program
MENU

Experience Diving

Coral Field Tour Diving

Time

90min

90min

Price

Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest

Visitor

Shoulder

Season
14,500 yen
16,500 yen
11,000 yen

12,000 yen

On Season

16,000 yen
20,000 yen
13,000 yen

14,000 yen

Remarks

Over 3 years old

Over 3 years old

Over 3 years old

Remarks

Over 3 years old

Remarks
Over 3 years old

*Only March — October

*Fishing time 120min

Remarks
From 13 to 64 years old
*For licence holders

*Under 20 years of age requires parental

consent signed by a parent or guardian.



Yoga Program | Hotel guests only

MENU

SUP Yoga

Beach Yoga

Sunset Yoga

Kids Program

MENU

Night Trekking
*Hotel guests only

MANZA Kids Playland

Time

60min

60min

60min

Time

60min

60min

Price

Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest

Visitor

Price

Hotel guest

Visitor

Hotel guest

Visitor

Shoulder
Season

7,500 yen

3,500 yen

3,500 yen

Shoulder
Season

2,000 yen

Adult Free
Child 1,500 yen
Adult Free
Child 2,000 yen

On Season Remarks

8,500 yen Over 13 years old

4,000 yen Over 13 years old

4,000 yen Over 13 years old
On Season Remarks

2,500 yen Over 3 years old

Adult Free From 1 to 12 years old
Child 1,500 yen *Under 12 years old have to be
Adult Free accompanied by guardian over 18.

Child 2,000 yen

* Kids under 12 years old are required to be accompanied by guardian.

Rental Program

MENU

Stand Up Paddle Board

Aqua Bike

Beach Canoe

(1seater/2seater)

Parasol Set
(1parasol&2chairs)

Parasol

Deck Chair

Mask & Fin Set

Swimming Tube
(Single / Double)

Time

60min

30min

60min

1 day

1 day

1 day

1 day

1 day

Price

Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest
Visitor
Hotel guest

Visitor

Shoulder
Season

2,800 yen
3,500 yen
2,800 yen
3,500 yen

2,800 yen
3,500 yen

Free

3,500 yen

Free

2,200yen

Free

2,200yen

2,800 yen
3,500 yen
2,200 yen
2,800 yen

On Season

3,300 yen
4,000 yen

3,300 yen
4,000 yen

3,300 yen
4,000 yen

Free

5,000 yen

Free

2,800yen

Free

2,800yen

3,300 yen
4,000 yen
2,800 yen
3,500 yen

* 2 children per 1 adult.

Remarks

Over 13 years old
* Experienced only

Over 3 years old

Over 3 years old

Snorkel rental service is not available.

Adults only



Life Jacket 1 day Hotel guest Adult 2,800 yen Adult 2,800 yen

Child Free Child Free

Visitor 3,500 yen 3,500 yen
Beach Towel 1 day Hotel guest Free Free
Visitor 1,500 yen 1,500 yen
Beach Volleyball 60min  Hotel guest 1,000 yen 1,000 yen
Visitor 1,500 yen 1,500 yen
Bicycles 60min = Hotel guest 1,500 yen 1,500 yen
Visitor 2,000 yen 2,000 yen

Rental Member Membership Information (Hotel guests only)

MENU Time Price Shoulder On Season Remarks
Season
I day rental membership | day  Hotel guest 6,500 yen 8,000 yen Unlimited use of the above rental products
*Hotel guests only for one day
Visitor - -

*Please note that your requested menu may not be available due to full occupancy, inclement weather, equipment
maintenance, or other reasons.

* Cancellation of a reservation for the customer's own reason will incur a cancellation fee. Please understand this in
advance.

*In case of same-day cancellation, 100% cancellation fee will be charged for all menus.

* Child rate is from 3 to 12 years old.

* The above information and fees are subject to change without notice.



Facility charge Shoulder On Season Remarks
Season

Visitor 500 yen 500 yen Period ¢ Mar. 17 - Oct. 31
(Over 3 years old) * Free outside the above period.

* The facility usage fee includes the following usage fees.

Beachside Pool, Shower room, toilet and changing room. (Coin locker is charged 300 yen ~)

Entrance Gate / Parking Shoulder On Season Remarks
Season
Vehicle & Motorcycle 3,000 yen 3,000 yen Period ! Mar. 17 - Oct. 31

* Free outside the above period.

Bus 4,500 yen 4,500 yen Period © Mar. 17 - Oct. 31

* Free outside the above period.

* The parking fee includes the facility charge.
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