Expiration date: March 1, 2024 to February 28, 2025

Activity Program

MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Manza Ocean Park® (All you can play for a day)	1 day	Hotel guest Visitor	4,000 yen 5,000 yen	4,000 yen 5,000 yen	Over 3 years old Up to 3 children per 1 adult
Jet Ski Introductory Course	10min	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult 4,000 yen Child 3,500 yen Adult 5,000 yen Child 4,500 yen	Adult 5,000 yen Child 4,500 yen Adult 6,000 yen Child 5,500 yen	Over 3 years old
Dragon Boat (Share ride)	15min	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult 2,500 yen Child 2,000 yen Adult 3,000 yen Child 2,500 yen	Adult 3,300 yen Child 2,800 yen Adult 4,000 yen Child 3,300 yen	Over 3 years old
Child Boat (Share ride)	15min	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult 2,500 yen Child 2,000 yen Adult 3,000 yen Child 2,500 yen	Adult 3,300 yen Child 2,800 yen Adult 4,000 yen Child 3,300 yen	Over 1.5 years old
Rockstar	15min	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult 2,700 yen Child 2,000 yen Adult 3,500 yen Child 3,000 yen	Adult 3,500 yen Child 3,000 yen Adult 4,500 yen Child 4,000 yen	Over 6 years old
Marble	15min	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult 2,700 yen Child 2,000 yen Adult 3,500 yen Child 3,000 yen	Adult 3,500 yen Child 3,000 yen Adult 4,500 yen Child 4,000 yen	Over 6 years old
Boat Tour (Charter Cruise & Snorkeling)	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	20,000 yen 25,000 yen	28,000 yen 33,000 yen	Over 3 years old Optional Snorkel (Over 6 years old)/ 3,500yen /1 person
Beach Snorkeling	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	4,500 yen 7,500 yen	6,500 yen 8,500 yen	Over 6 years old
Coral Reef Snorkeling	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	7,500 yen 10,000 yen	8,500 yen 11,000 yen	Over 6 years old
Boat Snorkeling	90min	Hotel guest Visitor	9,000 yen 11,000 yen	11,000 yen 14,000 yen	Over 6 years old
Sea kayak Touring	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	6,500 yen 8,000 yen	8,500 yen 10,000 yen	Over 6 years old Optional Clear Kayak (Only 2 seater) 1,000yen/1 person
Stand Up Paddle Board School	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	6,500 yen 8,000 yen	8,500 yen 10,000 yen	Over 10 years old
Wakeboard (Beginner class with Jet ski)	30min	Hotel guest Visitor	9,000 yen 11,000 yen	11,000 yen 13,500 yen	Over 6 years old
Wakeboard (Towing Course)	15min	Hotel guest Visitor	6,500 yen 8,500 yen	9,000 yen 11,000 yen	Over 6 years old

^{*} Kids under 12 years old are required to be accompanied by guardian.

Coral Conservation Program

MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Making Coral Seedlings	60min	Hotel guest	5,500yen	5,500 yen	Over 3 years old
		Visitor	6,500yen	6,500yen	
Making Coral Seedlings	90min	Hotel guest	Adult 8,300 yen	Adult 8,300 yen	Over 3 years old
+			Child 7,800 yen	Child 7,800 yen	
Submarine Jr. II		Visitor	Adult 10,000yen	Adult10,000yen	
			Child 9,300 yen	Child 9,300yen	
Making Coral Seedlings	120min	Hotel guest	12,500yen	13,500yen	Over 3 years old
+ Coral Reef Snorkeling		Visitor	16,000yen	17,000yen	

Cruise Program

MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Submarine Jr. II	30min	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult 3,300 yen Child 2,800 yen Adult 4,000 yen Child 3,300 yen	Adult 3,300 yen Child 2,800 yen Adult 4,000 yen Child 3,300 yen	
Sunset Cruising *Hotel guests only	45min	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult 4,000 yen Child 3,500 yen - -	Adult 4,500 yen Child 4,000 yen - -	Over 3 years old

^{*} Kids under 12 years old are required to be accompanied by guardian

Fishing Program

MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Fishing (Introductory)	180min	Hotel guest	Adult 10,000 yen Child 9,000yen	Adult 12,000 yen Child 10,000 yen	Over 3 years old *Only March – October
		Visitor	Adult 13,500 yen Child 11,000 yen	Adult 15,500 yen Child 12,000yen	*Fishing time 120min

^{*} Kids under 12 years old are required to be accompanied by guardian.

Diving Program

MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Experience Diving	90min	Hotel guest	14,500 yen	16,000 yen	From 13 to 64 years old
		Visitor	16,500 yen	20,000 yen	
Coral Field Tour Diving	90min	Hotel guest	11,000 yen	13,000 yen	*For licence holders
		Visitor	12,000 yen	14,000 yen	*Under 20 years of age requires parental consent signed by a parent or guardian.

Yoga Program | Hotel guests only

MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
SUP Yoga	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	7,500 yen –	8,500 yen –	Over 13 years old
Beach Yoga	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	3,500 yen –	4,000 yen —	Over 13 years old
Sunset Yoga	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	3,500 yen –	4,000 yen –	Over 13 years old

Kids Program

MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Night Trekking *Hotel guests only	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	2,000 yen –	2,500 yen –	Over 3 years old
MANZA Kids Playland	60min	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult Free Child 1,500 yen Adult Free Child 2,000 yen	Adult Free Child 1,500 yen Adult Free Child 2,000 yen	From 1 to 12 years old *Under 12 years old have to be accompanied by guardian over 18. * 2 children per 1 adult.

 $^{{\}rm * \, Kids}$ under 12 years old are required to be accompanied by guardian.

Rental Program

MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Stand Up Paddle Board	60min	Hotel guest	2,800 yen	3,300 yen	Over 13 years old
		Visitor	3,500 yen	4,000 yen	* Experienced only
Aqua Bike	30min	Hotel guest	2,800 yen	3,300 yen	Over 3 years old
		Visitor	3,500 yen	4,000 yen	
Beach Canoe	60min	Hotel guest	2,800 yen	3,300 yen	Over 3 years old
(1seater/2seater)		Visitor	3,500 yen	4,000 yen	
Parasol Set	1 day	Hotel guest	Free	Free	
(1parasol&2chairs)		Visitor	3,500 yen	5,000 yen	
Parasol	1 day	Hotel guest	Free	Free	
		Visitor	2,200yen	2,800yen	
Deck Chair	1 day	Hotel guest	Free	Free	
		Visitor	2,200yen	2,800yen	
Mask & Fin Set	1 day	Hotel guest	2,800 yen	3,300 yen	Snorkel rental service is not available.
		Visitor	3,500 yen	4,000 yen	
Swimming Tube	1 day	Hotel guest	2,200 yen	2,800 yen	Adults only
(Single / Double)		Visitor	2,800 yen	3,500 yen	

Life Jacket	1 day	Hotel guest Visitor	Adult 2,800 yen Child Free 3,500 yen	Adult 2,800 yen Child Free 3,500 yen	
Beach Towel	1 day	Hotel guest	Free	Free	
		Visitor	1,500 yen	1,500 yen	
Beach Volleyball	60min	Hotel guest	1,000 yen	1,000 yen	
		Visitor	1,500 yen	1,500 yen	
Bicycles	60min	Hotel guest	1,500 yen	1,500 yen	
		Visitor	2,000 yen	2,000 yen	

Rental Member Membership Information (Hotel guests only)

			•	,	·
MENU	Time	Price	Shoulder	On Season	Remarks
			Season		
1 day rental membership	1 day	Hotel guest	6,500 yen	8,000 yen	Unlimited use of the above rental products
*Hotel guests only		Visitor	_	_	for one day

^{*}Please note that your requested menu may not be available due to full occupancy, inclement weather, equipment maintenance, or other reasons.

^{*} Cancellation of a reservation for the customer's own reason will incur a cancellation fee. Please understand this in advance.

 $[\]ensuremath{^*}$ In case of same-day cancellation, 100% cancellation fee will be charged for all menus.

^{*} Child rate is from 3 to 12 years old.

^{*} The above information and fees are subject to change without notice.

Facility charge	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Visitor (Over 3 years old)	500 yen	500 yen	Period: Mar. 17 - Oct. 31 * Free outside the above period.

^{*} The facility usage fee includes the following usage fees.

Beachside Pool, Shower room, toilet and changing room. (Coin locker is charged 300 yen ~)

Entrance Gate / Parking	Shoulder Season	On Season	Remarks
Vehicle & Motorcycle	3,000 yen	3,000 yen	Period: Mar. 17 - Oct. 31 * Free outside the above period.
Bus	4,500 yen	4,500 yen	Period: Mar. 17 - Oct. 31 * Free outside the above period.

^{*} The parking fee includes the facility charge.

